The Best Quality of Air Treatment
Save the world with
The Best Quality of Air Treatment
2
ISO 9001 certifif  ication is the most comprehensive document in the ISO9000 series of
standards and defif ines a quality management system for the manufacture, delivery and
servicing of goods that must meet critical performance standards.
M-Plus Filtration Co., Ltd. are accredited for our range of the scope “Manufacture of

*-36 MHK*-36 1” or 1.1/4” or 1.1/2” 11.0
*-40 MHK*-40 2” or 2.1/2” 14.0
*-44 MHK*-44 2.1/2” 18.0
*-48 MHK*-48 2.1/2” 22.0
 Note: * is grade of filter element
HANKISON M-PLUS Particle removal Oil removal
GRADE GRADE micron mg/m3
E9 P 3 5
E7 S 1 1
1 X 0.01 0.01
E3 A 0.01 0.001
E1 Z N.A. 0.003
ATLAS COPCO M-PLUS CONNECTION FLOW-RATE
Model Model Ø M3/min
*009 MAC009* 3/8” 0.54
*017 MAC017* 1/2” 1.02
*032 MAC032* 1/2” 1.92
*044 MAC044* 3/4” or 1” 1.64
*060 MAC060* 1” 3.6
*120 MAC120* 1.1/2” 7.2
*150 MAC150* 1.1/2” 9.0
*175 MAC175* 1.1/2” 10.5
*260 MAC260* 2” or 2.1/2” 16.8
*390 MAC390* 3” 23.4
*520 MAC520* 3” 31.2
*780 MAC780* DN100-DN300 46.8-432
 Note: * is grade of filter element
ATLAS COPCO M-PLUS Particle removal Oil removal
GRADE GRADE micron mg/m3
DD S 1 0.1

*700-C MO*700 C 1.1/2” 6.6
*1000-A MO*1000 C 1.1/2” 10.6
*1500-B MO*1500 C 2” 13.8
 Note: * is grade of filter element
ORION M-PLUS Particle removal Oil removal
GRADE GRADE micron mg/m3
EL S 1 N.A.
EM X 0.01 0.1
EK Z N.A. 0.003
Alternative Filter Element
9
Replacement for ORION(NEW)Replacement for ORION(NEW)
Replacement for ZANDERReplacement for ZANDER
ZANDER M-PLUS CONNECTION FLOW-RATE
Model Model Ø M3/min
1030* MZ1030* 1/4” 0.5
1050* MZ1050* 1/4” 0.8
1070* MZ1070* 3/8” 1.1
1140* MZ1140* 1/2” 1.6
2010* MZ2010* 3/4” 3.0
2020* MZ2020* 1” 5.0
2030* MZ2030* 1.1/2” 7.8
2050* MZ2050* 1.1/2” 11.6
3050* MZ3050* 2” 15.6
3075* MZ3075* 2” 24.1
5060* MZ5060* 2.1/2” 32.3
5075* MZ5075* 3” 40.0

T*055 T*055 1.1/2” 5.5
T*080 T*080 1.1/2” 8.1
T*120 T*120 1.1/2” 12.5
T*160 T*160 2” 16.8
T*250 T*250 2.1/2” 26.0
T*400 T*400 3” 42.0
 Note: * is grade of filter element
FRIULAIR M-PLUS Particle removal Oil removal
GRADE GRADE micron mg/m3
P P 3 N.A.
S S 1 0.1
X X 0.01 0.01
Z Z N.A. 0.003
SWAN/BEA M-PLUS CONNECTION FLOW-RATE
Model Model Ø M3/min
*30 MARS30* 1/4” 0.5
*100 MARS100* 1/2” 1.7
*180 MARS180* 3/4” 3.0
*290 MARS290* 1” 4.8
*460 MARS460* 1.1/2” 10.2
*610 MARS610* 2” 15.5
*930 MARS930* 2.1/2” 17.5
*1050 MARS1050* 3” 23.3
*1400 MARS1400* 3” 35.0
 Note: * is grade of filter element
SWAN/BEA  M-PLUS Particle removal Oil removal
GRADE GRADE micron mg/m3
ARF P 3 N.A.

of residual oil 0.01 mg/m3. Air passing
through this filter is practically 99.99%
oil free.
  Activated Carbon
Activated carbon filter trough the
absorption process attracts all adours
and vapours left after desoiling and
keep them on the surface of the
activated carbon grain molecules.
Maximum contents of residual oil 0.003
mg/m3.
FILTER
FLOW-RATE DIMENSIONS (mm) PRESS. CONN. WEIGHT  ELEMENT
(l/min) (m3/h) (SCFM ) A B C (bar max) Ø (+Kg) (No. x Model)
MHP 0008 3600 216 127 188 94 18 40 1/2” 1.5 1 X HE0008*
MHP 0016 7200 432 254 252 94 20 40 3/4” 1.8 1 X HE0016*
MHP 0025 11250 675 397 350 120 30 40 1” 2 1 X HE0025*
MHP 0036 16200 972 572 350 120 30 40 1” 2 1 X HE0036*
MHP 0060 27000 1620 953 350 120 30 40 1.1/2” 2 1 X HE0060*
MHP 0130 66667 4000 2354 705 170 52 40 2” 7.5 1 X HE0130*
MHP 0170 83333 5000 2943 705 170 52 40 2” 7.7 1 X HE0170*
MHP 0220 108333 6500 3826 755 200 68 40 2.1/2” 12.2 1 X HE0220*
MHP 0330 166667 10000 5886 1035 200 68 40 3” 15.7 1 X HE0330*
MHP 0450 225000 13500 7946 1035 200 68 40 3” 15.8 1 X HE0450*
Compressed Air Filter
20
Compact unit. Accepts hot air, up to 80oc, directly from the compressor.
  M-PLUS is keen to respond to the special needs of its